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Event 1: Division 2 Scratch
 - Provisional Result

1. 19 Max LEINER (CAR) 207523
2. 4 Nathan BOWDEN (BBN) 224060
3. 1 Alexander JONES (CAR) 163692
4. 3 Elizabeth NUSPAN (BWK) 224819
5. 24 Connor SYMONS (BGO) 204684
6. 2 Mitch MCGOVERN (BBN) 149517
7. 23 Andrew RIGONI (BWK) 168058
8. 12 David COLLINS (CAR) 233858
9. 21 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707
10. 6 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495
11. 5 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
12. 13 Alice CULLING (ART) 150774

Event 2: Division 1 Scratch
 - Provisional Result

1. 15 Henry DIETZE (BWK) 203563
2. 7 Hal HUNTER (HAW) 224894
3. 2 Jonathan MARR (BBN) 203285
4. 17 Ray HUNTER (BWK) 231048
5. 4 Graeme FRISLIE (BWK) 172852
6. 3 Bill SIMPSON (CAR) 196411
7. 20 Connor SENS (BGO) 196953
8. 9 Paul MORRIS (BWK) 218279
9. 19 Abraham NASRE (BWK) 205940
10. 21 Charlie BARBER (HAW)
11. 1 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (HAW) 208567
12. 11 Nicolas ABELS (BWK) 153845
13. 8 Callan DOUGLAS (CAR) 158840
14. 13 Mackenzie HASTINGS (BWK) 207900

Event 3: Junior Development Point Score
 - Result

Pts1. 10 Tate GRUNDEN (CAR) 16
2. 14 Nate HADDEN (BGO) 13
3. 6 Sam ARMAREGO 11
4. 16 Jamie RADFORD (BBN) 7
5. 8 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (CAR) 4
6. 5 Sophie SUTTON (BBN) 3
7. 12 Madelaine STARLING (CAR) 1
8. 7 Lauren FITZGERALD (BBN)
9. 13 Xavier STARLING (CAR)
10. 3 Tiana SKAFTE (CAR)
11. 1 Ava GIRAMONDO (BWK)
12. 4 Kieran DAVEY (BWK)
13. 9 Alana HRIBAR (BBN)

Event 4: Division 2 Elimination
 - Provisional Result

1. 1 Alexander JONES (CAR) 163692
2. 4 Nathan BOWDEN (BBN) 224060
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Event 4: Division 2 Elimination (continued)
 - Provisional Result

3. 13 Alice CULLING (ART) 150774
4. 19 Max LEINER (CAR) 207523
5. 22 Sharni MORLEY (BWK) 214053
6. 14 Che DENGEY (BWK) 199432
7. 23 Andrew RIGONI (BWK) 168058
8. 12 David COLLINS (CAR) 233858
9. 18 David KOROKNAI (CAR) 142019
10. 24 Connor SYMONS (BGO) 204684
11. 9 Isla BRADBURY (SKC) 194580
12. 2 Mitch MCGOVERN (BBN) 149517
13. 10 Steven SUTTON (BWK) 197396
14. 5 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
15. 17 David GALLAGHER (BBN) 196039
16. 8 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630
17. 3 Elizabeth NUSPAN (BWK) 224819
18. 20 Alessia MCCAIG (BGO) 206173
19. 6 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495
20. 16 Sarah DOYLE (BBN) 229284
21. 21 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707
22. 7 Keely BENNETT (BWK) 235023
23. 11 Neve BRADBURY (SKC) 211345

Event 6: Division 1 Elimination
 - Provisional Result

1. 3 Bill SIMPSON (CAR) 196411
2. 10 Ben FOSTER (CAR) 172271
3. 15 Henry DIETZE (BWK) 203563
4. 20 Connor SENS (BGO) 196953
5. 1 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (HAW) 208567
6. 21 Charlie BARBER (HAW)
7. 4 Graeme FRISLIE (BWK) 172852
8. 2 Jonathan MARR (BBN) 203285
9. 11 Nicolas ABELS (BWK) 153845
10. 6 Nathan BOF (BWK) 140318
11. 12 Joshua HEATHER (CAR) 170291
12. 18 Connor MCCAIG (BGO) 196963
13. 19 Abraham NASRE (BWK) 205940
14. 7 Hal HUNTER (HAW) 224894
15. 17 Ray HUNTER (BWK) 231048
16. 9 Paul MORRIS (BWK) 218279
17. 5 David RANDALL (M-U) 171037
18. 13 Mackenzie HASTINGS (BWK) 207900
19. 8 Callan DOUGLAS (CAR) 158840

Event 7: Junior Development Scratch
 - Provisional Result

1. 10 Tate GRUNDEN (CAR)
2. 14 Nate HADDEN (BGO)
3. 6 Sam ARMAREGO
4. 16 Jamie RADFORD (BBN)



MO Session #2
2018 Results

Date: 27th May 2018 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  Momnium
Sunday, May 27 2018 4:17:39pm

Page 3 of 4

Event 7: Junior Development Scratch (continued)
 - Provisional Result

5. 8 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (CAR)
6. 7 Lauren FITZGERALD (BBN)
7. 5 Sophie SUTTON (BBN)
8. 1 Ava GIRAMONDO (BWK)
9. 4 Kieran DAVEY (BWK)
10. 9 Alana HRIBAR (BBN)

Event 8: Division 2 Point Score
 - Result

Pts1. 24 Connor SYMONS (BGO) 204684 58
2. 4 Nathan BOWDEN (BBN) 224060 40
3. 14 Che DENGEY (BWK) 199432 24
4. 5 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875 16
5. 13 Alice CULLING (ART) 150774 10
6. 11 Neve BRADBURY (SKC) 211345 4
7. 12 David COLLINS (CAR) 233858 3
8. 21 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707 2
9. 7 Keely BENNETT (BWK) 235023
10. 1 Alexander JONES (CAR) 163692 -14
11. 18 David KOROKNAI (CAR) 142019 -15
12. 2 Mitch MCGOVERN (BBN) 149517 -19
13. 16 Sarah DOYLE (BBN) 229284 -40
14. 17 David GALLAGHER (BBN) 196039 -40
15. 22 Sharni MORLEY (BWK) 214053 -60
dnf 23 Andrew RIGONI (BWK) 168058 5
dnf 15 Andrew DICK (FOO) 300775
dnf 19 Max LEINER (CAR) 207523 -15
dnf 6 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495 -20
dnf 9 Isla BRADBURY (SKC) 194580 -20
dnf 8 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630 -20
dnf 20 Alessia MCCAIG (BGO) 206173 -40
dnf 10 Steven SUTTON (BWK) 197396 -40

Event 9: Division 1 Point Score
 - Provisional Result

Pts1. 15 Henry DIETZE (BWK) 203563 35
2. 20 Connor SENS (BGO) 196953 23
3. 4 Graeme FRISLIE (BWK) 172852 20
4. 3 Bill SIMPSON (CAR) 196411 14
5. 13 Mackenzie HASTINGS (BWK) 207900 6
6. 21 Charlie BARBER (HAW) 5
7. 8 Callan DOUGLAS (CAR) 158840
8. 12 Joshua HEATHER (CAR) 170291
9. 18 Connor MCCAIG (BGO) 196963
dnf 9 Paul MORRIS (BWK) 218279 10
dnf 2 Jonathan MARR (BBN) 203285 5
dnf 10 Ben FOSTER (CAR) 172271 5
dnf 5 David RANDALL (M-U) 171037 3
dnf 1 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (HAW) 208567 3
dnf 6 Nathan BOF (BWK) 140318 1
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Event 9: Division 1 Point Score (continued)
 - Provisional Result

Ptsdnf 11 Nicolas ABELS (BWK) 153845
dnf 24
dnf 19 Abraham NASRE (BWK) 205940 -18


